
RPT Tbilisi MEGA EVENT

Day 3 Seating Chart

Total entries: 109

Remaining players: 21

Avg. stack: 155714

CHART SORTED BY NAMES

Player Chips Table Seat

1 Arsenidze Giorgi 108000 7 6

2 Dadeshkeliani George 195000 6 8

3 Davidyants Alexander 99000 6 4

4 Davydov Sergey 295000 6 3

5 Gavasheli Irakli 104000 7 7

6 Gudzhabidze Georgi 152500 7 2

7 Gujabidze Revaz 190000 8 4

8 Harutyunyan Babken 34500 8 7

9 Illarionov Sergey 209000 8 6

10 Kemularia Irakli 127500 7 8

11 Kometiani Vazha 194500 7 3

12 Kuziv Ivan 266500 7 1

13 Kvaratskelia Badri 135000 8 8

14 Matvievich Aleksandr 311000 8 3

15 Mevlupishvili Giorgi 102000 8 2

16 Peikrishvili Giorgi 44000 6 5

17 Pkhovelishvili Tevdore 169000 7 4

18 Surin Andrei 195000 6 1

19 Tsadzikidze Shota 98000 6 2

20 Vachnadze Dimitry 73500 8 1

21 Voskanyan Vahe 161000 6 7

CHART SORTED BY CHIPS

Player Chips Table Seat

1 Matvievich Aleksandr 311000 8 3

2 Davydov Sergey 295000 6 3

3 Kuziv Ivan 266500 7 1

4 Illarionov Sergey 209000 8 6

5 Dadeshkeliani George 195000 6 8

6 Surin Andrei 195000 6 1

7 Kometiani Vazha 194500 7 3

8 Gujabidze Revaz 190000 8 4

9 Pkhovelishvili Tevdore 169000 7 4

10 Voskanyan Vahe 161000 6 7

11 Gudzhabidze Georgi 152500 7 2

12 Kvaratskelia Badri 135000 8 8

13 Kemularia Irakli 127500 7 8

14 Arsenidze Giorgi 108000 7 6

15 Gavasheli Irakli 104000 7 7

16 Mevlupishvili Giorgi 102000 8 2

17 Davidyants Alexander 99000 6 4

18 Tsadzikidze Shota 98000 6 2



19 Vachnadze Dimitry 73500 8 1

20 Peikrishvili Giorgi 44000 6 5

21 Harutyunyan Babken 34500 8 7

CHART SORTED BY SEATS

Player Chips Table Seat

1 Surin Andrei 195000 6 1

2 Tsadzikidze Shota 98000 6 2

3 Davydov Sergey 295000 6 3

4 Davidyants Alexander 99000 6 4

5 Peikrishvili Giorgi 44000 6 5

6 Voskanyan Vahe 161000 6 7

7 Dadeshkeliani George 195000 6 8

8 Kuziv Ivan 266500 7 1

9 Gudzhabidze Georgi 152500 7 2

10 Kometiani Vazha 194500 7 3

11 Pkhovelishvili Tevdore 169000 7 4

12 Arsenidze Giorgi 108000 7 6

13 Gavasheli Irakli 104000 7 7

14 Kemularia Irakli 127500 7 8

15 Vachnadze Dimitry 73500 8 1

16 Mevlupishvili Giorgi 102000 8 2

17 Matvievich Aleksandr 311000 8 3

18 Gujabidze Revaz 190000 8 4

19 Illarionov Sergey 209000 8 6

20 Harutyunyan Babken 34500 8 7

21 Kvaratskelia Badri 135000 8 8


